009/LF009 Total Repair Kits - Current Assemblies
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
1⁄4" - 1⁄2" -> M 0887298 RK 009-T 1⁄4 - 1⁄2
Kit Includes
Ordering Code Model No. Quantity Description
0887294 RK 009-VT 1 1⁄4" - 1⁄2" 009 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887291 RK 009-CK1 1 1⁄4" - 1⁄2" 009 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887292 RK 009-CK2 1 1⁄4" - 1⁄2" 009 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
1047053 99AB47 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
 3⁄4" -> M3 0888527 RK 009M3-T 3⁄4
Kit Includes
0888524 RK 009M3-VT 1 3⁄4" 009M3 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0888520 RK 009M3-CK1 1 3⁄4" 009M3 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0888521 RK 009M3-CK2 1 3⁄4" 009M3 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
1047394 99BA47 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
 1" -> M2 0887793 RK 009M2-T 1
Kit Includes
0887785 RK 009M2-VT 1 1" 009M2 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887789 RK 009M2-CK1 1 1" 009M2 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887790 RK 009M2-CK2 1 1" 009M2 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
1047114 99CA47-P 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
  11⁄4" - 11⁄2" -> M2 0887794 RK 009M2-T 11⁄4 - 11⁄2
Kit Includes
0887307 RK 009M2-VT 1 11⁄4" - 11⁄2" 009M2 Total Relief
Valve Repair Kit
0887300 RK 009M2-CK1 1 11⁄4" - 11⁄2" 009M2 First Check
Valve Repair Kit
0887301 RK 009M2-CK2 1 11⁄4" - 11⁄2" 009M2 Second Check
Valve Repair Kit
1047401 99EA47 1 Retainer
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
2" -> M2 0887795 RK 009M2-T 2
Kit Includes
0887545 RK 009M2-VT 1 2" 009M2 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887540 RK 009M2-CK1 1 2" 009M2 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887541 RK 009M2-CK2 1 2" 009M2 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
 21⁄2" - 3" -> M 0794051  LFRK 009-T 21⁄2 - 3
Kit Includes
0794052 RK 009-VT 1 21⁄2" - 3" 009 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0794054 RK 009-CK1 1 21⁄2" - 3" 009 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0794055 RK 009-CK2 1 21⁄2" - 3" 009 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
009 Total Repair Kits - Older Assemblies
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
3⁄4" -> M2 0887302 RK 009M2-T 3⁄4
Kit Includes
Ordering Code Model No. Quantity Description
0887002 RK 009M2-VT 1 3⁄4" 009M2 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887000 RK 009M2-CK1 1 3⁄4" 009M2 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887001 RK 009M2-CK2 1 3⁄4" 009M2 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
1047394 99BA47 1 Retainer
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
3⁄4" - 1" -> M 0887283 RK 009-T 3/4-1
Kit Includes
0887015 RK 009-VT 1 3⁄4" - 1" 009 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887005 RK 009-CK1 1 3⁄4" - 1" 009 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887007 RK 009-CK2 1 3⁄4" - 1" 009 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
1047114 99CA47-P 1 Retainer
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄4" - 2" -> M 0887284 RK 009-T 11⁄4 - 2
Kit Includes
0887016 RK 009-VT 1 11⁄4" - 2" 009 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887006 RK 009-CK1 1 11⁄4" - 2" 009 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887008 RK 009-CK2 1 11⁄4" - 2" 009 Second Check Valve
Repair Kit
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄4" - 2" -> M1 0887269 RK 009M1-T 11⁄4 - 2
Kit Includes
0887277 RK 009M1-VT 1 11⁄4" - 2" 009M1 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887270 RK 009M1-CK1 1 11⁄4" - 2" 009M1 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887271 RK 009M1-CK2 1 11⁄4" - 2" 009M1 Second Check
Valve Repair Kit
*The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable water contains less than 0.25% of lead by weight.